Proud of our products, made in Canada.
Delta Transformers Inc.
With over forty years of transformer experience and
a long-standing commitment to quality and customer
service, Delta transformers designs and manufactures
dry type transformers for the unique requirements of
Electric Vehicle (EV) charging applications.

SYNONYMOUS WITH QUALITY
EVE RATED CODIFICATION SYSTEM
Example: CD6A0030_S7VR0BD, isolation transformer, 30kVA, EV duty, 600V Delta to 480V wye, 150 rise, no K factor, no static sheild, Type 3R enclosure
I
Common
designation
C A = Auto A = Aluminum 0030 = 30kVA S7 = EV duty G = 120
H = 208
K = 240
L = 277
M = 347
O = 416
R = 480
V = 600
0 = 150°C rise, no K factor, no sheild Single phase:
1 = 150°C rise, K4, no sheild
2 = 150°C rise, K9, no sheild
4 = 150°C rise, no K factor, 1 x sheild
5 = 150°C rise, K4, 1 x sheild
6 = 150°C rise, K9, 1 x sheild
I = 115°C rise, no K factor, no sheild
Three phase:
A- 3 Ø, Delta - Delta (0°C)
B- 3 Ø, Delta - Star (-30°C)
C- 3 Ø, Star - Star  (0°C)
F- 3 Ø, Star - Delta (+30°C)
HMT:
G-3 Ø, Delta - Interconnected Star (Z) (0°C)
H-3 Ø, Delta - Interconnected Star (V) (-30°C)
J = 115°C rise, K4, no sheild
D- Type 3R
E- Type 4, not-C802.2
K- Type 3RX (stainless)
Y- Type 3RE Enhanced
K = 115°C rise, K9, no sheild
M = 115°C rise, no K factor, 1 x sheild
N = 115°C rise, K4, 1 x sheild
O = 115°C rise, K9, 1 x sheild
S = Single phase
Non C802
E = Epoxy C = CopperT = Three phase
Non C802 3- 1 Ø, Primary (double),Secondary (double)
D = Isolation,
K rated, HMT
2 = Single phase
C802
6 = Three phase
C802 H- Type 4X (stainless), not-C802.2
Q- Type 3RX epoxy potted (stainless), not-C802.2
Z- Type 3RXE Enhanced (stainless)
P- Type 3R epoxy potted, not-C802.2
Type of
transformer
Number of
phases
Winding
material
Winding
configuration
Primary and
Secondary voltages
Temperature rise,
electrostatic shield and K factorkVA rating Product line Enclosure type
II III IV V IV VII VIII IX X
* Other voltages available upon request
** K13 , 130°C & 80°C temperature rise available upon request
*** Other winding configurations available upon request
**** Type 3R Enhanced & 3RX Enhanced: Enclosures equipped with air filters and thermal sensor for outdoor use